Elevator & Escalatorl HEAD OFFICE & FACTORYㅣ
156-14, Chilbongsan-ro 228beon-gil, Yangju-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Korea
TEL : +82 2 2633 6466 FAX : +82 31 858 6466
E-mail : daesungids@dsids.com
l BRANCH OFFICE (Indonesia)ㅣ
l BRANCH OFFICE (Mongolia)ㅣ
#208, BUILDING 59A, 10TH KHOROOLOL,

al
la
tio
n)
R2
R1
160
40
13
5
30
0
Detail“Z”
L
Model A B C D E
MPL30-600 600 838 1140 1200 18500
MPL30-800 800 1038 1340 1400 16900
MPL30-61000 1000 1238 1540 1600 15700
Unit : mm
Model A B C D E
MPL35-600 600 838 1140 1200 18500
MPL35-800 800 1038 1340 1400 16900
MPL35-61000 1000 1238 1540 1600 15700
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Model MPL30-600(4500people/hour) MPL30-800(6750people/hour) MPL30-1000(9000people/hour) Transport size
Tavelling